
Insurance article 

 

Global factors impacting claims 
involving design professionals, 
architects & engineers 
•

•

•

Industry trends 
•

•



•

Insurance-coverage issues 
•

•

•



•

Trends in dispute resolution
•

•

§

§

§

Unique cyber risks for design 
professionals 
•



Developing theories of liability
•

•

•

•



•

Largest/most significant claims
•

Lingering impact of global financial 
crisis
•



T: 

E: 

www.clydeco.com 

Clyde & Co US LLP accepts no responsibility for 

loss occasioned to any person acting or refraining 

from acting as a result of material contained in this 

summary. No part of this summary may be used, 

reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted 

in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, 

photocopying, reading or otherwise without the prior 

permission of Clyde & Co US LLP. 

© Clyde & Co US  LLP 2017 

T: 

E: 

T: 

E: 

T: 

E: 

T: 

E: 

T: 

E: 

T: 

E: 

T: 

E: 

T: 

E: 

Authors 

Bill Casey 
Partner, San Francisco 

+1 415 365 9810 

bill.casey@clydeco.us 

Nicholas Lieberknecht 
Senior Counsel , San Francisco 

+1 415 365 9818 

nicholas.lieberknecht@clydeco.us 

Christina Marshall 
Senior Counsel , San Francisco 

+1 415 365 9829 

christina.marshall@clydeco.us 

 

Eric Moon 
Partner, San Francisco 

+1 415 365 9811 

eric.moon@clydeco.us 

David Jordan 
Partner, Atlanta 

+1 404 410 3168 

david.jordan@clydeco.us 

Katherine Brandt 
Associate, San Francisco 

+1 415 365 9833 

katherine.brandt@clydeco.us 

Joseph Cooter 
Associate, San Francisco 

+1 415 365 9815 

joseph.cooter@clydeco.us 

Joshua Myles 
Associate, Atlanta 

+1 404 410 3173 

joshua.myles@clydeco.us 

Chris Watkins 
Associate, Atlanta 

+1 404 410 3170 

chris.watkins@clydeco.us 

 


